Ministry: Transportation and Infrastructure

Month, Year: Mar-23

CLIFF Number

Name of Minister

Subject or Title of Briefing Note

Date Started

Office, division
or branch

Date Completed

Enter the name of the

Enter the C,”ﬁ Enter the name of the Minister the | Please enter the Title of the Briefing Note, if no Title exists a brief summary of the Enter the date t{‘?? note was office, division, or Ent‘er the date the note was
num.b er (if note was sent to subject of the briefing note sent to Minister branch that created e
applicable) (MMM DD, YYYY) P YYYY)

315621 Minister Rob Fleming City of Kelowna Concerns 6-Mar-23 PPPD/ITISD/HRSD
'MLA Furstenau/Olsen - South Island Transit and Island Highway '
315885 Minister Rob Fleming Expansion 7-Mar-23 HRSD
316148 Minister Rob Fleming ~ “¢ceRecemmentaters 8-Mar-23 ITISD
315320 Minister Rob Fleming _Kootenay Lake Ferry Project 8-Mar-23 PPPD
314786 Minister Rob Fleming ~ A¢ce/Recommentations 8-Mar-23 HRSD
316338 Minister Rob Fleming 8-Mar-23 ITISD
314125 Minister Rob Fleming 9-Mar-23 PPPD
316058 Minister Rob Fleming Route 2/30 Proposed Service Level Adjustment 9-Mar-23 PPPD
Long-term Strategy for the U-Pass and FT12U Programs in Metro
315173 Minister Rob Fleming ‘Vancouver 9-Mar-23 PPPD
315922 Minister Rob Fleming 12023-24 BC Air Access Program (BCAAP) Grants 9-Mar-23 PPPD
315646 Minister Rob Fleming IWMB, Communications, Inlet Rapid Transit 10-Mar-23 HRSD
Advice/Recommentations
316210 Minister Rob Fleming 13-Mar-23 HRSD
316135 Minister Rob Fleming ‘BC Transit Board Appointments 13-Mar-23 PPPD
316320 Minister Rob Fleming BC Ferry Authority Appointment 13-Mar-23 PPPD
315921 Minister Rob Fleming Bill 40 - Passenger Transportation Amendment Act 14-Mar-23 PPPD
Minister Rob Fleming/
315876 Minister Anne Kang ICIP IBA Amendment 14-Mar-23 ITISD
315948 Minister Rob Fleming """ emmerae 16-Mar-23 PPPD




314957
313855

316307

316222

316607
316201
314518
316678
316826
316113
315332
316382

316929

316514
316343

Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming

Minister Rob Fleming

Minister Rob Fleming

Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming

Minister Rob Fleming

Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming

Advice/Recommentations

'Small Communities Fund Agreement Amendment

Advice/Recommentations

'Passenger Transportation Accessibility Program: Authorize 2022/23 '

Grant Spending

Building Canada Fund Amending Agreement No 6 for Core National '

Highway System Projects

'Mayor Woodward of Langley
'Vancouver Airport Authority

Strategic Check In

'Safety Concerns

'BC Innovation Commissioner Update
“Trans Mountain

Mayor MacDonald - Harris Rd Underpass

Advice/Recommentations

Pattullo Bridge Replacement Project Construction Traffice Pattern
Changes
Update on Pattullo Bridge Replacement Project Naming

17-Mar-23
21-Mar-23

22-Mar-23

23-Mar-23

27-Mar-23
27-Mar-23
27-Mar-23
27-Mar-23
29-Mar-23
29-Mar-23
29-Mar-23
30-Mar-23

22-Mar-23

22-Mar-23
29-Mar-23

PPPD
PPPD

HRSD

PPPD

ITISD
HRSD
PPPD/ITISD
HRSD
HRSD
ITISD
ITISD
HRSD

HRSD

ITISD
ITISD




