Ministry: Transportation and Infrastructure

Month, Year: Mar-23

CLIFF Number	Name of Minister	Subject or Title of Briefing Note	Date Started	Office, division or branch	Date Completed
Enter the Cliff number (if applicable)	Enter the name of the Minister the note was sent to	Please enter the Title of the Briefing Note, if no Title exists a brief summary of the subject of the briefing note	Enter the date the note was sent to Minister (MMM DD,YYYY)	Enter the name of the office, division, or branch that created the note	Enter the date the note was reviewed/closed (MMM DD, YYYY)
315621	Minister Rob Fleming	City of Kelowna Concerns	6-Mar-23	PPPD/ITISD/HRSD	
315885	Minister Rob Fleming	MLA Furstenau/Olsen - South Island Transit and Island Highway Expansion	7-Mar-23	HRSD	
316148	Minister Rob Fleming	Advice/Recommentations	8-Mar-23	ITISD	
315320	Minister Rob Fleming	Kootenay Lake Ferry Project	8-Mar-23	PPPD	
314786	Minister Rob Fleming	Advice/Recommentations	8-Mar-23	HRSD	
316338	Minister Rob Fleming		8-Mar-23	ITISD	
314125 316058	Minister Rob Fleming Minister Rob Fleming	Route 2/30 Proposed Service Level Adjustment	9-Mar-23 9-Mar-23	PPPD PPPD	
315173	Minister Rob Fleming	Long-term Strategy for the U-Pass and FT12U Programs in Metro Vancouver	9-Mar-23	PPPD	
315922	Minister Rob Fleming	2023-24 BC Air Access Program (BCAAP) Grants	9-Mar-23	PPPD	
315646	Minister Rob Fleming	IWMB, Communications, Inlet Rapid Transit	10-Mar-23	HRSD	
316210	Minister Rob Fleming		13-Mar-23	HRSD	
316135	Minister Rob Fleming	BC Transit Board Appointments	13-Mar-23	PPPD	
316320	Minister Rob Fleming	BC Ferry Authority Appointment	13-Mar-23	PPPD	
315921	Minister Rob Fleming	Bill 40 - Passenger Transportation Amendment Act	14-Mar-23	PPPD	
315876	Minister Rob Fleming / Minister Anne Kang	ICIP IBA Amendment Advice/Recommentations	14-Mar-23	ITISD	
315948	Minister Rob Fleming	Auvicerrecommentations	16-Mar-23	PPPD	

314957	Minister Rob Fleming	Advice/Recommentations	17-Mar-23	PPPD	
313855	Minister Rob Fleming	Small Communities Fund Agreement Amendment	21-Mar-23	PPPD	
		Advice/Recommentations			
316307	Minister Rob Fleming		22-Mar-23	HRSD	
		Passenger Transportation Accessibility Program: Authorize 2022/23			
316222	Minister Rob Fleming	Grant Spending	23-Mar-23	PPPD	
		Building Canada Fund Amending Agreement No 6 for Core National			
316607	Minister Rob Fleming	Highway System Projects	27-Mar-23	ITISD	
316201	Minister Rob Fleming	Mayor Woodward of Langley	27-Mar-23	HRSD	
314518	Minister Rob Fleming	Vancouver Airport Authority	27-Mar-23	PPPD/ITISD	
316678	Minister Rob Fleming	Strategic Check In	27-Mar-23	HRSD	
316826	Minister Rob Fleming	Safety Concerns	29-Mar-23	HRSD	
316113	Minister Rob Fleming	BC Innovation Commissioner Update	29-Mar-23	ITISD	
315332	Minister Rob Fleming	Trans Mountain	29-Mar-23	ITISD	
316382	Minister Rob Fleming	Mayor MacDonald - Harris Rd Underpass	30-Mar-23	HRSD	
		Advice/Recommentations			
316929	Minister Rob Fleming		22-Mar-23	HRSD	
		Pattullo Bridge Replacement Project Construction Traffice Pattern			
316514	Minister Rob Fleming	Changes	22-Mar-23	ITISD	
316343	Minister Rob Fleming	Update on Pattullo Bridge Replacement Project Naming	29-Mar-23	ITISD	